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FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2015

Investor

10

11

12

13

14

15

Security:

ICU - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARE

JOX HOLDINGS LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
RBC INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD
<PICREDIT>

KEONG YEW LIM

UOB KAY HIAN PRIVATE LIMITED
<CLIENTS A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

MR JARRAD ROBERT STUART
<STUART INVESTMENT A/C>

MALAHON SECURITIES LIMITED
<CLIENT A/C>

MR SING CHOU CHEW
DMG & PARTNERS SECURITIES PTE
LTD

<CLIENTS A/C>

ODYSSEY CAPITAL PARTNERS PTY
LIMITED

MR MICHAEL STEWART BUNKER

SAM EQUITY PTY LTD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
<DB A/C>

NEBRAL PTY LTD

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

ISENTRIC LIMITED

PAGE NUMBER :

1

REPORT DATE : 28/01/2015

REPORT TIME 09.29.17
Current % Issued

Balance Capital

27,686,704 34.93%
7,772,544 9.81%
4,295,597 5.42%
4,105,441 5.18%
3,457,024 4.36%
3,135,876 3.96%
2,000,000 2.52%
1,941,606 2.45%
1,500,000 1.89%
1,280,505 1.62%
1,020,000 1.29%
1,000,000 1.26%
900,000 1.14%
650,309 .82%
624,217 .79%
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16 HOLDEX NOMINEES PTY LTD
<NO 392 A/C>

17 CHUN WEE NA

18 MR GERALD NICHOLAS ENG
HOE TAN

19 ODYSSEY CAPITAL PTY LTD

20 MR KAI MENG NG

ISENTRIC LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2015

Current

Balance

575,414

488,121

480,473

443,976

427,715

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 28/01/2015
REPORT TIME : 09.29.17
% Issued
Capital
73%
.62%
.61%
.56%

.54%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

63,785,522

Investors
20 80.48%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:

GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

63,785,522
15,470,206
79,255,728

Investors
20 80.48%
743 19.52%
763 100.00%



