

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 28/01/2015

REPORT TIME : 09.29.17

## **ISENTRIC LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Secur	ity: ICU - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARE		
1	JOX HOLDINGS LIMITED	27,686,704	34.93%
2	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	7,772,544	9.81%
3	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <picredit></picredit>	4,295,597	5.42%
4	KEONG YEW LIM	4,105,441	5.18%
5	UOB KAY HIAN PRIVATE LIMITED <clients a="" c=""></clients>	3,457,024	4.36%
6	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	3,135,876	3.96%
7	MR JARRAD ROBERT STUART <stuart a="" c="" investment=""></stuart>	2,000,000	2.52%
8	MALAHON SECURITIES LIMITED <client a="" c=""></client>	1,941,606	2.45%
9	MR SING CHOU CHEW	1,500,000	1.89%
10	DMG & PARTNERS SECURITIES PTE LTD <clients a="" c=""></clients>	1,280,505	1.62%
11	ODYSSEY CAPITAL PARTNERS PTY LIMITED	1,020,000	1.29%
12	MR MICHAEL STEWART BUNKER	1,000,000	1.26%
13	SAM EQUITY PTY LTD	900,000	1.14%
14	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <db a="" c=""></db>	650,309	.82%
15	NEBRAL PTY LTD	624,217	.79%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 28/01/2015 REPORT TIME : 09.29.17

**ISENTRIC LIMITED** 

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
16	HOLDEX NOMINEES PTY LTD <no 392="" a="" c=""></no>	575,414	.73%
17	CHUN WEE NA	488,121	.62%
18	MR GERALD NICHOLAS ENG HOE TAN	480,473	.61%
19	ODYSSEY CAPITAL PTY LTD	443,976	.56%
20	MR KAI MENG NG	427,715	.54%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	63,785,522	Investors 20 80.48%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	63,785,522	20	80.48%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	15,470,206	743	19.52%
GRAND TOTAL:	79,255,728	763	100.00%

end of report